
FHPC Brochures

Brochure Responsible Party Comments Webpage

1 Ways to get involved Comm Team Needs Update https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/connect/

2 Welcome Comm Team Needs Update content/pictures https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/im-new-here/

https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/membership/

3

FH Church w map Comm Team Church history through 2004 with 

map; Update history
https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/as-glenn-sees-it/

https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/campus/

4 Buildings & Grounds Bob Lull https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/building-and-grounds-ministry/

5 Center for Biblical Studies Pastor Bob OK https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/biblical-studies/

6 Christian Education Sandra Coultrap Submitted/In Process https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/bible-study/

https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/childrens-program/

7 Columbarium Matt Jefferson Ok https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/columbarium-wall-of-remembrance/

8 Communications Kathy Cole Ok https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/communications-ministry/ 

9 Board of Deacons Phil Katz Ok https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/deacons/

10 Hilltop Hospitality Joyce Leo Needs update https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/hilltop-hospitality/

11 Library Barbara Oakeson Review https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/library/

12 Men's Fellowship Bill Matty Ok https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/mens-fellowship/

13 Mission Ministry Terri Schmidt Needs update https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/mission-ministry/

14 Music Ministry Debbie Fisher Needs update https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/music-ministry/

15 Worship & Music Ilene Berg Needs update
https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/worship-and-music-ministry/

Webpage In Development

16 Women's Ministry Sandra Coultrap Update.  Women's Fellowship? https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/womens-fellowship/ 

Biblical Garden Guide https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/biblical-garden/

Denomination/Beliefs Pastor Bob (Review) No Brochure https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/eco-our-denominatio/

https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/what-we-believe/

https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/examen/

Foundation Matt Jefferson No Brochure https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/fountain-hills-presbyterian-foundation/

Finance Cowden/Stewart No Brochure

Outreach Jackie Miles No Brochure https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/outreach-everyone-can-serve/

Personnel Arlene Stewart No Brochure

Session Jack Reynolds No Brochure https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/session/

Stewardship Arlene Stewart No Brochure https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/stewardship-2023/

(Old) Blessed beginnings Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/blessed-beginning-nursery/

(Old) Elementary Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/elementary-ministries-old/

(Old) Family Formation Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/family-formation/

(Old) Adult Formation Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/adult-formation/

(Old) Family Insights Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/family-insights/

(Old) Examen Examen Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/examen/

(Old) 2019 Jamboree Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/2019-jamboree/

(Old) Education Education Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/education/

(Old) Christian Formation Sandra Coultrap https://www.fhpresbyterian.info/christian-formation/
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